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Date Start Event Name Location Event Type Group
Fri 12/13/2019 10:00 am Alpine Ski @ Mad River Glen Mad River Glen Home Meet HS Alpine Ski
Fri 01/03/2020 12:00 pm Alpine @ Cochrans (GS) Cochran's Ski Area Away Meet HS Alpine Ski
Mon 01/27/2020 1:00 pm Alpine @ Cochrans (SL) Cochran's Ski Area Away Meet HS Alpine Ski
Fri 01/31/2020 9:30 am Alpine @ Smugglers Notch (GS) Smugglers' Notch Ski Area Away Meet HS Alpine Ski
Sat 02/01/2020 9:30 am Alpine @ Smugglers Notch (GS/SL) Smugglers' Notch Ski Area Away Meet HS Alpine Ski
Mon 02/10/2020 10:00 am Alpine @ Mad River (Duals) Mad River Glen Home Meet HS Alpine Ski
Mon 02/17/2020 10:00 am Alpine @ Cochrans (SL) Cochran's Ski Area Away Meet HS Alpine Ski
Mon 02/24/2020 9:30 am Alpine @ NVAC Districts (GS) Burke Mountain Ski Resort Away Meet HS Alpine Ski
Tue 02/25/2020 9:30 am Alpine @ NVAC Districts (SL) Burke Mountain Ski Resort Away Meet HS Alpine Ski
Mon 03/02/2020 9:30 am Alpine @ State Championship (GS) Okemo Away Meet HS Alpine Ski
Tue 03/03/2020 9:30 am Alpine @ State Championship (SL) Suicide Six Ski Resort Away Meet HS Alpine Ski


